
Posted 4/25/2025  12:15 p.m.
NOTE:  This informational posting displays transactions from the past 30 days.

Awarded Awarded Awarded Contract
Transaction Releasing Acquiring Inv Rights Inj Rights WD Rights Start End Rate

Date Company Name Acquiring Company Name Co. OCC Capacity Type (Dth) (Dth/Day) (Dth/Day) Date Date ($/Dth) *
03/28/25 California Energy Hub United Energy Trading, LLC U59 Injection 5,000         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000
03/28/25 California Energy Hub Calpine Energy Solutions, LLC C399 Injection 6,657         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000
03/28/25 California Energy Hub ConocoPhillips Company C398 Injection 6,657         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000
03/28/25 California Energy Hub Freepoint Commodities LLC F84 Injection 6,657         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000
03/28/25 California Energy Hub J. Aron & Company J25 Injection 6,657         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000
03/28/25 California Energy Hub Pacific Summit Energy LLC P158 Injection 6,657         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000
03/28/25 California Energy Hub Vitol Inc. V58 Injection 6,657         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000

03/31/25 California Energy Hub
Long Beach Utilities Dept. acting on behalf of the City 

of Long Beach L02B Package 1 849,845         04/01/25 03/31/26 $2.1610
4,473         04/01/25 10/31/25

6,537         04/01/25 10/31/25
1,720         11/01/25 03/31/26

20,644       11/01/25 03/31/26
03/31/25 California Energy Hub Clean Energy Renewable Fuels, LLC C405 Injection 6,657         04/01/25 04/30/25 $0.4000
04/25/25 California Energy Hub Clean Energy Renewable Fuels, LLC C405 Injection 5,000         05/01/25 05/31/25 $0.3000
04/25/25 California Energy Hub ConocoPhillips Company C398 Injection 10,000       05/01/25 05/31/25 $0.3000
04/25/25 California Energy Hub J Aron & Company J25 Injection 10,000       05/01/25 05/31/25 $0.3000
04/25/25 California Energy Hub Pacific Summit Energy LLC P158 Injection 11,600       05/01/25 05/31/25 $0.3000
04/25/25 California Energy Hub United Energy Trading, LLC U59 Injection 5,000         05/01/25 05/31/25 $0.3000
04/25/25 California Energy Hub Vitol Inc. V58 Injection 10,000       05/01/25 05/31/25 $0.3000

*  Package/Inventory is a term rate and Injection/Withdrawal is a daily rate.
1 Wholesale storage is priced same as core rates by individual component and season.  It is displayed here as a package for simplicity, based on the total period reservation charge.

PRIMARY STORAGE TRANSACTIONS


	Sheet1

